MultiMediaCard RS-MMC miniSDCompactFlash Secure Digital
Flash Memory Cards from SimpleTech
Flash Memory Cards from Simpletech
CAPTUREMOVEMANIPULATESTORE
FLASHMEMORYCARDS
CompactFlash
Capacities	 	 	 	 32MB-4GB
Dimension	 	 	 	 1.69" (w) x 1.43" (l) x 0.13" (t)

Tel: (949) 476-1180
Fax: (949) 476-1209
Web: simpletech.com
European Headquarters
Siriusdreef 19
2132 WT Hoofddorp
The Netherlands
Tel: (31) 23 799 0020
Fax: (31) 23 799 0021
©2005 SimpleTech, Inc. The SimpleTech name, logo, and design are trademarks of SimpleTech,Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Printed in USA.  R1473 03/05
Enhancing your digital experienceTM
CompactFlash (CF)
RS-MMC (Reduced Sized MMC) mini-SD
Secure Digital (SD) MultiMediaCard (MMC)
Capacity	 	 Part number
32MB	 	 STI-CF/32
64MB	 	 STI-CF/64
128MB	 	 STI-CF/128
256MB	 	 STI-CF/256
512MB 	 	 STI-CF/512
1GB	 	 STI-CF/1GB
2GB	 	 STI-CF/2GB
4GB	 	 STI-CF/4GB
Capacity	 	 Part number
32MB	 	 STI-SD/32
64MB	 	 STI-SD/64
128MB	 	 STI-SD/128
256MB	 	 STI-SD/256
512MB 	 	 STI-SD/512
1GB	 	 STI-SD/1GB
Capacity	 	 Part number
32MB	 	 STI-MMC/32
64MB	 	 STI-MMC/64
128MB	 	 STI-MMC/128
256MB	 	 STI-MMC/256
512MB	 	 STI-MMC/512
1GB	 	 STI-MMC/1GB
Capacity	 	 Part number
128MB	 	 STI-RSMMC/128
256MB	 	 STI-RSMMC/256
512MB	 	 STI-RSMMC/512
Capacity	 	 Part number
128MB	 	 STI-MINISD/128
256MB	 	 STI-MINISD/256
512MB	 	 STI-MINISD/512